Product data sheet uponor

GF JRG Sanipex MT transition 26x1" FT
1158326

Description: for JRG Sanipex d16/20, JRG Sanipex MT Pipes
Material: gunmetal, plastic
Connection: female thread, cone grip union

About GF JRG Sanipex MT transition
Specification

- The JRG Sanipex MT system is characterised by its high corrosion resistance. The design
- of the pipe connection is free of dead spaces and, in addition to multiple safety features,

- the system offers full flow capacity without cross-sectional constriction. JRG Sanipex MT

- threated connections are detachable and reusable.

Application

- Application area Cold and hot water, HVAC, compressed air, greywater

- Installation Surface and flush-mounted installations throughout the building

Certification

-4,1
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Product code

Iltem no EAN

Item no GF
Iltem no GTIN

Iltem no LVI

Iltem no RSK
Dimensions
Iltem Unit Height

Iltem Unit Length

Item Unit Weight

Iltem Unit Width
Item_UOM
Measurements
Length (I1)

z1

Packaging
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging Height PL1
Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Quantity PL1
Packaging Type PL1
Packaging Volume PL1
Packaging Weight PL1
Packaging Width PL1

Technical documents

Download documents here |i|
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7613263028990
351626984
07613263028990
1749100
1880393

40
70
0,19
40

pce

67
20

06414900065702
120

70

5

Plastic_Bag
0,000672

0,99

80
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